
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2013

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,163,838
3,455,093

280,593

116,541,407
11,547,021
7,036,365

11,982,943
1.04

1,152,499

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2013 thru 2016

As of July 18, 2016
(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2014

To Date
1 Year Ago

2014

To Date
Crop Year

2015

To Date
1 Year Ago

2015

Prev Week
Crop Year

2015

To Date
Crop Year

2016

Prev Week
Crop Year

2016

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

3,457,441
279,891

103,037,382
9,820,201
5,965,580
9,031,161

0.92

1,152,708
3,458,236

280,422

103,074,674
9,826,267
5,969,158
8,303,672

0.85

690,146
1,973,259

181,653

54,663,924
5,363,914
3,270,426

484,821
0.09

1,156,625
3,526,432

283,312

95,973,570
9,618,960
5,943,934
6,091,404

0.63

1,156,338
3,525,618

283,282

95,952,885
9,615,215
5,941,044
5,406,015

0.56

496,768
1,414,511

130,788

41,010,283
3,943,701
2,429,488

242,819
0.06

619,927
1,776,702

166,388

50,283,471
4,878,598
3,007,968

232,389
0.05

60,366
125,896
16,284

7,247,266
259,645
259,645
45,547

0.18

1,224,204
3,580,989

296,877

123,788,673
11,806,666
7,296,010

12,028,490
1.02

54,374
118,779
14,772

6,800,671
244,141
244,141
36,019

0.15

54,426
119,003
15,086

6,804,426
244,367
244,367
35,190

0.14

27,656
55,821
6,999

5,086,622
105,458
105,458

3,007
0.03

47,257
105,983
13,762

6,467,705
138,155
138,153
113,156

0.82

47,258
105,985
13,763

6,467,534
138,166
138,164
107,324

0.78

20,689
40,970
5,404

4,409,649
74,865
74,641
4,514

0.06

23,390
46,816
6,148

4,547,821
78,134
77,891
4,293

0.05

1,206,873
3,576,220

294,663

109,838,053
10,064,342
6,209,721
9,067,180

0.90

1,207,134
3,577,239

295,508

109,879,100
10,070,634
6,213,525
8,338,862

0.83

717,802
2,029,080

188,652

59,750,546
5,469,372
3,375,884

487,828
0.09

1,203,882
3,632,415

297,074

102,441,275
9,757,115
6,082,087
6,204,560

0.64

1,203,596
3,631,603

297,045

102,420,419
9,753,381
6,079,208
5,513,339

0.57

517,457
1,455,481

136,192

45,419,932
4,018,566
2,504,129

247,333
0.06

643,317
1,823,518

172,536

54,831,292
4,956,732
3,085,859

236,682
0.05

Companion/Endorsed Acres 0 0 0 0 6,400 6,365 1,972 2,421

Companion/Endorsed Acres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 6,400 6,365 1,972 2,421Companion/Endorsed Acres

All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.



All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.


